
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1973; Name= THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197302200000
08130

02/20/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantee DEEDS FIVE T'S INC 278 749 5 99 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

197303090000
13410

03/09/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantee DEEDS FIVE T'S INC 279 125 Other:SEE
INST

197303150000
14500

03/15/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantee DEEDS FIVE T'S INC 279 216 5 99 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:FOURTH
SECTOR

197301100000
01450

01/10/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantee DEEDS FIVE T'S INC
THE-L7 B1

278 160 5 99 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY

197303090000
13120

03/09/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

329 374

197303090000
13410

03/09/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantee DEEDS FIVE T'S INC 279 125 5 99 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:FOURTH
SECTOR

197303150000
14500

03/15/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantee DEEDS FIVE T'S INC 279 216 Other:SEE
INST

197303160000
14780

03/16/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

329 518

197303200000
15110

03/20/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

329 591

197305100000
26400

05/10/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

330 779

197305100000
26520

05/10/1973
12:00:00

THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CORP

Grantee DEEDS FIVE T'S INC
THE-L12

280 213 5 99 Lot#:12 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR


