Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1973; Name= THREE SEASONS DEVT COF										CORP;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197302200000 08130	02/20/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	FIVE T'S INC	278	749	5	99		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:99 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
197303090000 13410	03/09/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	FIVE T'S INC	279	125				Other:SEE INST
197303150000 14500	03/15/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	FIVE T'S INC	279	216	5	99		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:99 Sub:FOURTH SECTOR
197301100000 01450	01/10/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L7 B1	278	160	5	99		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:99 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY
197303090000 13120	03/09/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	329	374				
197303090000 13410	03/09/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	FIVE T'S INC	279	125	5	99		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:99 Sub:FOURTH SECTOR
197303150000 14500	03/15/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	FIVE T'S INC	279	216				Other:SEE INST
197303160000 14780	03/16/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	329	518				
197303200000 15110	03/20/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	329	591				
197305100000 26400	05/10/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	330	779				
197305100000 26520	05/10/1973 12:00:00	THREE SEASONS DEVT CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L12	280	213	5	99		Lot#:12 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:99 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR